
Oversize/Overweight Permits
Monthly Volume & Self-Issue Rates

Fiscal 2012 

All Fiscal 2012 data is preliminary and subject to revision following end of year review. 
Data compiled from Texas Permitting and Routing Optimization System (TxPROS). 

September 2012 - Motor Carrier Division

Aug
July

June
May

April
March

Feb
Jan
Dec
Nov
Oct

Sept 54,542 total issued
29,601 self-issued

30,079 self-issued
53,266 total issued

30,636 self-issued
51,160 total issued

29,831 self-issued
58,514 total issued

34,327 self-issued
58,626 total issued

34,789 self-issued
64,070 total issued

38,726 self-issued

57.72%
61,355 total issued

35,105 self-issued

54,152 total issued

58.28%
68,644 total issued

40,008 self-issued

57.38%
67,855 total issued

38,932 self-issued

54.27%

55.55%

57.52%

58.31%

58.66%

59.34%

60.44%

57.24%
65,121 total issued

37,927 self-issued

58.8%
70,120 total issued

41,250 self-issued


