Oversize/Overweight Permits

Monthly Volume & Self-Issue Rates Fiscal 2012

Sept	54,542 total issued 29,601 self-issued 54.27%
Oct	54,152 total issued 30,079 self-issued 55.55%
Nov	53,266 total issued 30,636 self-issued 57.52%
Dec	51,160 total issued 29,831 self-issued 58.31%
Jan	58,514 total issued 34,327 self-issued 58.66%
Feb	58,626 total issued 34,789 self-issued 59.34%
March	64,070 total issued 60.44%
April	61,355 total issued 35,105 self-issued 57.72%
May	68,644 total issued 40,008 self-issued 58.28%
June	67,855 total issued 57.38%
July	65,121 total issued 57.24%
Aug	70,120 total issued 41,250 self-issued 58.8%

All Fiscal 2012 data is preliminary and subject to revision following end of year review. Data compiled from Texas Permitting and Routing Optimization System (TxPROS).

<u>September 2012 - Motor Carrier Division</u>

